Murata Power Solutions’ ACM20 series AC power meters display the most critical measure-
ments in mains-powered equipment: voltage, amperage, active power (watts), and power
factor. A front panel selector-switch provides two modes of operation: a fixed reading of
any of the four parameters, or a continuous cycling through all four measurements. An
optional model displays line frequency with 0.1Hz resolution. All ACM20 multi-function
power meters include built-in current transformers—no other user-supplied components
are required.
ACM20 series AC power meters are available in a choice of three input ranges: 0-10A (with

Four-Function AC Power Meters
MPM_ACM20 Series.D02 Page 6 of 7
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACM20-2-AC1-R-C 10A, 85-264Vac Supply (Power Factor Reading)
ACM20-5-AC1-R-C 32A, 85-264Vac Supply (Power Factor Reading)
ACM20-4-AC1-R-C 100A, 85-264Vac Supply (Power Factor Reading)
ACM20-2-AC1-R-F-C 10A, 85-264Vac Supply (Frequency Reading)
ACM20-5-AC1-R-F-C 32A, 85-264Vac Supply (Frequency Reading)
ACM20-4-AC1-R-F-C 100A, 85-264Vac Supply (Frequency Reading)
ACM20-5-AC1-B-20-C 32A, 85-264Vac Supply (Power Factor Reading), 20 inch lead length
ACM20-4-AC1-B-28-C 100A, 85-264Vac Supply (Power Factor Reading), 28 inch lead length
ACM20-4-AC1-B-C 100A, 85-264Vac Supply (Power Factor Reading)
ACM20-5-AC1-G-F-C 32A, 85-264Vac Supply (Frequency Reading)
Murata Power Solutions, Inc. makes no representation that the use of its products in the circuits described herein, or the use of other
technical information contained herein, will not infringe upon existing or future patent rights. The descriptions contained herein do not imply
the granting of licenses to make, use, or sell equipment constructed in accordance therewith. Specifications are subject to change without